 •
EnErGy MEtEr
EMu ProFESSionAl ii
Load profile PTB-A 50.7
MID B + D Approval
TCP/IP API
LoRa
M-Bus

On Modbus the EMU Professional communicates at 9’600, 19’200, 38’400, 57’600
and 115’200 Baud.
Order information
Version Type Part.No.
EMU Professional II 3/100 Direct P20A0000
EMU Professional II 3/100 M-Bus Direct P20A000M
EMU Professional II 3/100 TCP/IP Direct P20A000T
EMU Professional II 3/100 Modbus Direct P20A000MO
EMU Professional II 3/100 LoRa Direct P20A000LO
EMU Professional II 3/100 LoRa
external antenna (SMA-Connector)
Direct P20A000LE
EMU Professional II 3/5 Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A0000
EMU Professional II 3/5 M-Bus Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A000M
EMU Professional II 3/5 TCP/IP Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A000T
EMU Professional II 3/5 Modbus Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A000MO
EMU Professional II 3/5 LoRa Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A000LO
EMU Professional II 3/5 LoRa
external antenna (SMA-Connector)
Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A000LE
Order information PTB-A 50.7 approved
PTB-A 50.7 Certification Type Part.No.
EMU Professional II 3/100 M-Bus LP Direct P20A030M
EMU Professional II 3/100 TCP/IP LP Direct P20A030T
EMU Professional II 3/5 M-Bus LP Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A030M
EMU Professional II 3/5 TCP/IP LP Indirect, CT /5 and /1A P21A030T
EMu ProFESSionAl ii3-PHASE EnErGy MEtEr
1514